
01.10.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am GH - - -
02.10.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Holiday - - -
03.10.2025 Friday 2 to 3 pm Case Presentation Dr. Happy Dr. Pooja Jasrotia Dr. Gautam Anand 
05.10.2025 Saturday 2 to 4 Pm Psychosexual round All PGs Dr. Harsh Singh Dr. Gautam Anand 
06.10.2025 Monday 2 to 3 pm Seminar Dr. Mandeep Dr. Ambar Tiwari Dr. Gautam Anand 
07.10.2025 Tuesday 2 to 3 pm Journal Club  Dr. Aastha Dr. Raman Baliyan Dr. Gautam Anand 
08.10.2025 Wednesday 10 to 11 am Thesis Review 1st Year PG Dr. Ambar Tiwari Dr. Gautam Anand 
09.10.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Thesis Review 2nd Year PGs Dr. Raman Baliyan Dr. Gautam Anand 
11.10.2025 Friday 2 to 3 pm Case Presentation Dr. Mayank Dr. Pooja Jasrotia Dr. Gautam Anand 
12.10.2025 Saturday 2 to 4 pm Psychosexual round All PGs Dr. Harsh Singh Dr. Gautam Anand 
13.10.2025 Monday 2 to 3 pm Seminar Dr. Ashvary Dr. Ambar Tiwari Dr. Gautam Anand 
14.10.2025 Tuesday 2 to 3 pm Journal Club Dr. Sachit Dr. Raman Baliyan Dr. Gautam Anand 
15.10.2025 Wednesday 10 to 11 am Thesis Review 1st Year PG Dr. Ambar Tiwari Dr. Gautam Anand 
16.10.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Thesis Review 2nd Year PGs Dr. Raman Baliyan Dr. Gautam Anand 
18.10.2025 Friday 2 to 3 pm Case Presentation Dr. Happy Dr. Pooja Jasrotia Dr. Gautam Anand 
19.10.2025 Saturday 2 to 4 pm Psychosexual round All PGs Dr. Harsh Singh Dr. Gautam Anand 
20.10.2025 Monday 2 to 3 pm GH - - -
21.10.2025 Tuesday 2 to 3 pm Journal Club Dr. Mandeep Dr. Raman Baliyan Dr. Gautam Anand 
22.10.2025 Wednesday 10 to 11 am GH - - -
23.10.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am GH - - -
25.10.2025 Friday 2 to 3 pm Case Presentation Dr. Mayank Dr. Pooja Jasrotia Dr. Gautam Anand 
26.10.2025 Saturday 2 to 4 pm Psychosexual round All PGs Dr. Harsh Singh Dr. Gautam Anand 
27.10.2025 Monday 2 to 3 pm Seminar Dr. Aastha Dr. Ambar Tiwari Dr. Gautam Anand 
28.10.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Ashvary Dr. Raman Baliyan Dr. Gautam Anand 
29.10.2025 Wednesday 10 to 11 am Thesis Review 1st Year PG Dr. Ambar Tiwari Dr. Gautam Anand 
30.10.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Thesis Review 2nd Year PGs Dr. Raman Baliyan Dr. Gautam Anand 
31.10.2025 Friday 2 to 3 pm Case Presentation Dr. Happy Dr. Pooja Jasrotia Dr. Gautam Anand 
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